Torneo Padel We Are TORRIBERA - Open Mirete Portman

Calendario: TERCERA Masculina / Grupo B

Fecha/lugar
14/11/2516:50

14/11/25 17:00

14/11/2517:50

14/11/2517:50

14/11/2518:40

14/11/2518:40

Local

Clever Jr Coelho
Lucas Antén Lorenzo

Antonio Santiago Cafizares
Carlos Gémez Garcia

Edu Romero Garcia
José Garcia Luzén

Edu Morte Rodriguez
Doménec Parodi Del Olmo

Clever Jr Coelho
Lucas Antén Lorenzo

Edu Romero Garcia
José Garcia Luzén

1/1

Resultado

7-9

9-7

9-6

9-4

9-3

8-9

Visitante

Edu Morte Rodriguez
Doménec Parodi Del Olmo

Edu Romero Garcia
José Garcia Luzén

Clever Jr Coelho
Lucas Antén Lorenzo

Antonio Santiago Caflizares
Carlos Gémez Garcia

Antonio Santiago Caflizares
Carlos Gémez Garcia

Edu Morte Rodriguez
Doménec Parodi Del Olmo
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